Filter stone supplied by the contractor for sludge drying beds, etc:         

3 4,5mm Filter stone. m³ 115,00     

BUDGETARY ALLOWANCES         

Contract documents         

4 
Allow and amount of R 1 500.00 (One Thousand Five Hundred Rands Only) for one set 
of the GCC 2015 3rd edition contract document. 

Item 1,00     

Carried to Section No.  1 Summary        

Summary Wastewater Treatment Plant   

REFERENCE Bill DESCRIPTION   TOTAL